
SL.NO 

2 

3 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

(Seal) 

13221C001 
13221C002 
13221C003 

13221C004 

SIGNATURE OF HOD 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVÉDA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

PG DEPARTMENT OF (RASASHATRA AND BHAISHAJYA KALPANA) 

NAME OF THE 
PG SCHOLAR 

Dr. Deepthy T.V 
Dr. Kiruthika 

Dr. Neeta 

Nakhate 
Dr. Sasikala 

lcollege round seal) 

NAZARATHPET, CHENNAI-600123 

HEAD OF TnE DEPARTMENT 
Rasashasua ari Bha shajya Kalpana 

Sri Jeyendra Saraswathi Ayur: edà College & Hospital 
Nazarathpe hennai. 

3° year (BATCH) - 2022-2023 

JAN (IN %) 

90.32% 

90.32% 

96.77% 

87.09% 

FEB 

96% 

89% 
96% 

92.8% 

MARCH 

96.7% 

93.5% 

90.3% 

90.3% 

(Seal) 

APRIL 

96.6% 

90% 

96.6% 

83.3% 

MAY 

96.7% 

100% 
90% 

87% 

STGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL 

JUNE 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

PRINCIPAL 
SRi JAYENDRA SARASWATHI 

heg VEDA COLLEGE & HOSPIL 
(Dept of Ayurveda of SCSVMV 

Deemed to be University 
A74RATHPET, CHENNAI - 800 123 



SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

13231C001 

13231CO02 

13231CO03 

13231C004 

13231C005 

SIGNATURE OF HOD 

(Seal) 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

NAME OF THE PG 

SCHOLAR 

PG DEPARTMENT OF (RASASHATRA AND BHAISHAJYA KALPANA) 

Dr. Nitin S 

Bhonderkar 

Dr. Priyadarshini 

Dr. Rakesh Reddy K 

Bell 

Dr. K Teffila Wisey 

Dr. Wan-e-mi Laloo 

(college round seal) 

HEAD OF "HE DEPARTMENT 

Rasasnastra and Bhaishej, Kalpana 

Sri Jeyerndra Sarasvrat! i Ayurved College & Hospital 
Nazarathpet, Chennai. 

NAZARATHPET, CHENNAI-600123 

2 year (BATCH)- 2023-2024 

JAN (IN 

%) 

93.5% 

96.77% 

96.77% 

83.9% 

87.09% 

FEB 

96% 

96% 

89% 

89% 

100% 

MARCH 

96.7% 

96.7% 

96.7% 

90.3% 

80.6% 

(Seal) 

APRIL 

96.6% 

86.6% 

93.3% 

86.6% 

100% 

MAY 

0% 

83.3% 

100% 

83.3% 

80.6% 

JUNE 

36% 

90% 

100% 

90% 

100% 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

1AYENDRASARASWATH! 

COLLEGE&4091! 



SL.NO 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

13241C001 

13241C002 

13241CO03 

13241CO04 

13241CO05 

13241C006 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

PG DEPARTMENT OF (RASASHATRA AND BHAISHAJYA KALPANA) 

NAZARATHPET, CHENNAI-600123 

NAME OF THE PG 

SCHOLAR 

Dr. Anagha Ajetrao 

Dr. Arthi Thanusha 

Dr.R. Avinaash 

bharadhwaaj 

1" year (BATCH) - 2024-2025 

Dr. Chandramohan. T 

Dr. M.M.D Ameer 

SIGNATURE OF HOD 

Dr. Veguru Pravalika 

(seafDiete -rouhAYENT 
Rasáshastra aña Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Sri Jeyendra Saraswathi Ayurveda College & Hospital 
Nazarathpet, Chennai 

JAN (IN 

(Seal) 

%) 

81% 

87.09% 

96.77% 

96.77% 

96.77% 

96.77 

FEB 

100% 

96% 

89.2% 

96% 

100% 

100% 

MARCH 

93.5% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

93.5% 

93.5% 

APRIL 

83.3% 

96.6% 

90% 

90% 

90% 

93.3% 

MAY 

PRINCIPAL 

100% 

96.7% 

90.3% 

90.3% 

90.3% 

100% 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL 

SRI JAYENDRA eARASA 
AYURVEOA COLLEGE &i 

(Dept of Ayun eda ot s 
Deemea to ve Universi 

JUNE 

83% 

96% 

83% 

93% 

86% 

86% 
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